• Photocell optional
• Upto 70% of energy savings
• 3G Vibration Compliance
• Easy Maintainence, Adjustable Entry
• IP67, 3000K and 4000K Optional
• IK08
Physical
Data
Shape RECTANGULAR
Colour SILVER
Finish DIE-CAST ALUMINIUM
Ordering Information
Part Number Power
(W)
Lumen Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Colour
Temp
AL-SKB-40 40 4147 626 270 99 4000
AL-SKB-80 80 8160 626 270 99 4000
AL-SKB-120 120 12362 626 270 99 4000
AL-SKA-30 30 3394 626 270 99 4000
AL-SKA-60 60 6902 626 270 99 4000
AL-SKA-90 90 8884 626 270 99 4000
AURALED
P RO D U CT S
KEY FEATURES
Specification
Input Voltage 220 -250 AC
Input Frequency (Hz) 50-60
Drivers ICLUDED
CRI ≥70,80,85
Life (H) 50000
Operating Temperature
(˚c)
-40 to 50
IP Rating IP67
Warranty 5 Years
IP67 WARRANTY: 5 YEARS